78 KENT STAINLESS GRILLES
www.kentstainless.com  |  www.solidstechnology.com
Features
q Made from Grade 304L or Grade 316L
 Stainless Steel as standard
q 2 lifting eyes as standard.
q Lock-down points as standard.
q Most commonly ordered with a FACTA B

OPTIONS
Various Loadings (See
FACTA and Application Load
Specific Tables)
Grade 304L Stainless Steel
Grade 316L Stainless Steel
Mild Steel Galvanized (In
accordance with BS EN ISO
1461 (1999)
Mild Steel Galvanized to 140
Micron (minimum for Middle
East projects)
Safety Grid
Safety Barrier
Product Code Clear Opening Grilles Visible Frame Size
KHMVG-1200/1200 1200mm x 1200mm 2 1400mm x 1400mm
KHMVG-1800/1200 1800mm x 1200mm 2 2400mm x1400mm
KHMVG-1800/1800 1800mm x 1800mm 2/4 2000mm x2000mm
KHMVG-2400/1200 2400mm x 1200mm 2 2600mm x 1400mm
KHMVG-2400/1800 2400mm x 1800mm 2/4 2600mm x 2000mm
KHMVG-2400/2400 2400mm x 2400mm 2/4 2600mm x 2600mm
KENT HINGED MULTI VENT GRILLE KHMVG-1200/1200 continued
Safety Barrier
Heelproof
Truck Loading